
Run for Rover 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         "CHIPTIM    "GUNTIME    "CHECKPO        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ryan Barbera           M30-39      20:02.88    20:04.10        9:53            
2     Shuichi Toyohiro       M40-49      21:05.28    21:06.95       10:30            
3     Thomas Kirby           M30-39      22:06.77    22:11.10       10:49            
4     David James            M20-29      22:31.77    22:31.78       10:57            
5     Stephen Wylie          M30-39      23:22.60    23:23.36       11:35            
6     Matthew Carter         M30-39      23:28.35    23:29.13       11:16            
7     James Barbera          M30-39      23:34.06    23:35.49       11:41            
8     Riley Kirby            F30-39      24:37.92    24:42.30       12:05            
9     Felix Cano             M40-49      25:13.95    25:15.44       12:04            
10    Cooper Thacker         M11-14      26:23.95    26:29.94       12:41            
11    Sheila Purkey          F50-59      26:40.30    26:43.62       13:12            
12    Rachel Roman           F15-19      26:54.03    26:58.92       13:18            
13    Ryan Boyd              M30-39      27:24.96    27:29.94       13:25            
14    Francis Tan            M50-59      27:17.30    27:38.11       13:51            
15    Burns Thacker          M40-49      28:01.33    28:06.74       14:00            
16    Kelly Sullivan         F40-49      28:22.74    28:24.07       13:18            
17    Marisa Dudiak          F60-69      28:49.95    28:57.83       14:43            
18    Michael Chappell       M60-69      28:47.69    28:58.18       14:18            
19    Joshua Sullivan        M40-49      29:02.46    29:03.73       13:44            
20    Teresa Sellers         F60-69      29:09.56    29:12.01       14:30            
21    Steve Dudiak           M60-69      29:08.99    29:17.57       14:43            
22    Kieran Steckley        M20-29      29:09.05    29:18.19       14:06            
23    Amy Montgomery         F40-49      29:21.93    29:28.83       14:15            
24    Kelly Catter           F20-29      29:39.93    29:45.69       13:08            
25    Jaime Gonzales         M50-59      29:57.83    29:58.03       14:33            
26    Ashley Hairston        F20-29      29:53.64    30:01.16       14:54            
27    Jamie Saleh            F40-49      30:50.69    31:05.53       15:11            
28    David Cassard          M60-69      31:12.95    31:19.14       15:03            
29    Kat Robertson          F40-49      31:55.03    32:02.66       15:54            
30    Kenneth Falor          M40-49      31:55.45    32:02.87       15:55            
31    Shannon Vizier         F40-49      32:08.58    32:11.33       15:39            
32    Judy Hammons           F50-59      32:24.38    32:27.53       15:54            
33    Victor Fuerte          M20-29      33:32.58    33:32.58       15:11            
34    Madeline Campbell      F20-29      33:38.03    33:47.98       15:34            
35    Rosey Kelley           F50-59      33:53.03    33:57.98       16:49            
36    Nick Leary             M30-39      33:53.89    33:58.70       16:49            
37    Kevin Mohr             M20-29      33:44.69    34:00.98       16:19            
38    Maegan Ziegler         F30-39      33:55.57    34:11.73       16:47            
39    Ava Cassard            F01-10      34:20.06    34:32.12                        
40    Becky Burnside         F60-69      34:43.52    34:43.83       16:55            
41    Janis Sanche           F30-39      34:40.95    34:52.91       17:07            
42    Alexis Steckley        F20-29      35:28.30    35:38.58       17:35            
43    Lauren Zender          F20-29      35:53.36    36:00.94       17:26            
44    Kenny Anet             M70         35:54.13    36:01.51       17:23            
45    Molly Mulkey           F30-39      36:04.98    36:09.72       17:32            
46    Ashley English         F40-49      36:46.25    36:49.23       17:38            
47    Marianne Ray           F50-59      37:28.02    37:35.55       18:23            
48    Garrett Mulkey         M40-49      37:52.42    37:56.56                        
49    Ron Ferguson           M70         39:45.20    39:54.65       18:43            
50    Arielle Nabors         F30-39      39:55.02    40:06.87       18:22            
51    Jonny Nabors           M30-39      39:57.08    40:07.89       18:23            
52    John Tepper            M60-69      40:55.61    41:00.50       18:31            
53    Emma Saleh             F15-19      41:30.52    41:44.51       20:46            
54    Everett Saleh          M01-10      41:32.30    41:45.48       20:47            
55    Randy Price            M40-49      41:39.84    41:53.10       19:04            
56    Kimberly Truesdell     F30-39      42:23.19    42:38.80       21:47            
57    Jimmy Truesdell        M30-39      42:23.12    42:39.52       21:47            
58    Collette Berenguer     F30-39      46:47.46    47:03.87       21:54            
59    Waldemar Berenguer     M30-39      46:47.46    47:04.53       21:53            
60    Sara Castro            F30-39      47:04.06    47:29.20       16:05            
61    Maya Segars            F11-14      47:11.08    47:30.17       25:23            
62    Marci Aguilar          F40-49      47:16.29    47:36.75       24:06            
63    Pat Aguilar            F70         47:19.97    47:38.28       24:08            
64    Karla Gonzales         F20-29      47:38.65    47:44.41                        
65    Gladys Castro          F30-39      47:35.37    47:52.46       18:12            
66    Benjamin Segars        M40-49      47:50.77    48:09.80       25:27            
67    Abigail Castro         F20-29      48:52.04    49:16.87                        
68    Shawn Fernandez        M50-59      49:30.35       49:38       24:54            
69    Sara Ramadan           F50-59      49:37.87    49:44.78       24:55            
70    Roxanne Cassard        F60-69      50:53.76    51:06.53       25:48            
71    Candice Martin         F40-49      51:46.74    52:05.97       25:30            
72    Crystal Wood           F40-49      51:48.50    52:07.44       25:30            
73    Thomas Cook            M30-39      54:11.97    54:24.46       26:38            
74    Ashley Poling          F20-29      54:12.28    54:24.69       26:39            
75    Skyler Gale            F20-29      55:10.99    55:27.97       28:39            
76    Arianna Flores         F30-39      55:44.22    55:44.22       27:55            
77    Kayla Kirk             F30-39      55:44.49    55:44.49       27:55            
78    Pat Kirby              F70         55:31.11    55:51.31       27:26            
79    Andrew Ohanian         M30-39      55:48.15    56:02.39       27:54            
80    Rosalie Ohanian        F30-39      55:50.59    56:04.58       27:54            
81    Federico Alvarez       M60-69    1:02:27.17  1:03:09.70       28:17            
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